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117,096,000] 100.00%f104,400,000| 100.004/108,000,000] 100.00%/111,600,000] 100.00%4115,200,000] 103.23 0] #piv/or | 94,800,000 100.00% 129,600,000 100.00% 144,000,000/ 100.00%158,400,000] 100.00¢
16,393,440 14004 14,616,000 14004 15,120,000| 14.004f 15,624,000| 14.004 16,128,000} 1445 0] #oiv/or | 13,272,000) 14004 18,144,000] 14.00% 20,160,000] 14.00% 22,176,000] 1400
100,702,560] s6.004f 89,784,000, s6.004f 92,880,000| s6.004f 95,976,000] s6.00% 99,072,000] 88.77 0] #piv/or | 81,528,000] 86.00%111,456,000] 86.00%/123,840,000] 86.00%136,224,000] 86.00¢
1 1 #DIV/0!
46,028,302 39.31%f 45,936,000) 44.004 47,520,000] 44.004 49,104,000] 44.00% 50,688,000] 4542 0] #oiv/or | 41,712,000] 44004 57,024,000] 44.00% 63,360,000] 44.00% 69,696,000] 44.00
44,520,367 38024/ 37,074,000) 3551 37,500,000| 34.72%f 38,778,000] 34.75% 40,008,000] 3585 0] #piv/or | 34,506,000] 36404 42,276,000] 3262% 46,212,000] 32.09% 50,184,000] 3168
1,440,000 1.23% 920,000 0.88% 700,000 0.65% 620,000 0.56% 460,000 0.41 0/ #Div/or| 4,500,000 475% 3,820,000 29541 3,700,000 2574 3,440,000 217
91,988,669 7856% 83,930,000) 80394 85,720,000f 79.37% 88,502,000| 79304 91,156,000] 8168 0/ #Div/or| 80,718,000| 85.15%103,120,000] 7957%/113,272,000] 78.66%/123,320,000] 77.85¢
8,713,891 744% 5,854,000 5614 7,160,000 6.63 7,474,000 6704 7,916,000 7.09 0] #piv/0! 810,000 0854 8,336,000 6431 10,568,000 7.34% 12,904,000 8.15¢
20,000 0.02%) 0 0.00%| 0 0.00%) 0.00%| 0.00! #DIV/0! 681,000 0.72%) 531,000 0.41%) 381,000 0.26%) 231,000 0.15¢
20,000 0.02%) 0 0.00%| 0 0.00%| 0 0.00%| 0 0.00" 0] #DIv/0! 681,000 0.72%| 531,000 0.41%) 381,000 0.26%) 231,000 0.15¢
8,693,891 7424 5,854,000 5614 7,160,000 663 7,474,000 6704 7,916,000 7.09 0] #piv/0! 129,000 0.44%) 7,805,000 6.024f 10,187,000 7074 12,673,000 8.00¢
(40%) 3,477,556 2974 2,341,600 2244 2,864,000 2654 2,989,600 2684 3,166,400 2.84 (40%) 0] #piv/0! 51,600 0054 3,122,000 2414 4,074,800 2834 5,069,200 3.20¢
5,216,335 445% 3,512,400 3364 4,296,000 3984 4484400 402 4,749,600 4.26 0/ #DIv/0! 77.400 0084l 4,683,000 3614  6,112.200 4244 7,603,800 4.80¢
30,000,000
1,440,000 920,000 700,000 620,000 460,000 4,500,000 3,820,000 3,700,000 3,440,000
6,656,335 4,432,400 4,996,000 5,104,400 5,209,600 0 34,577,400 8,503,000 9,812,200 11,043,800
40,000,000 0
549,000 0 0 0 0 6,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000 6,000,000
6,107,335 4,432,400 4,996,000 5,104,400 5,209,600 0 -11,422 600 2,503,000 3,812,200 5,043,800
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( ) 21.9 22.9 23.9 24.9 25.9 ( ) 21.9 22.9 23.9 24.9 25.9 J
213,580,500] 100.00%| 158,400,000 100.00%| 158,400,000 100.00%| 172,800,000 100.00%| 187,200,000 100.00% 330,676,500/ 100.00%| 357,600,000 100.00%| 396,000,000 100.00%| 428,400,000 100.00%| 460,800,000 100.00%)
30,033,020| 14.06% 22,176,000| 14.00%| 22,176,000| 14.00% 24,192,000| 14.00% 26,208,000| 14.00%) 46,426,460| 14.04%] 50,064,000| 14.00% 55,440,000| 14.00%4] 59,976,000| 14.00% 64,512,000| 14.00%
183,547,480| 85.94%|136,224,000| 86.00%|136,224,000| 86.00% 148,608,000 86.00%160,992,000| 86.00% 284,250,040| 85.96%| 307,536,000 86.00%| 340,560,000| 86.00% 368,424,000| 86.00%/ 396,288,000 86.00%

] ] 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
80,025,757 37.474| 66,528,000| 42.00% 66,528,000 42.00% 72,576,000| 42.00%| 78,624,000| 42.00% 162,633,161 49.18%/154,176,000| 43.11%171,072,000| 43.20%185,040,000| 43.19%|199,008,000| 43.19%
81,108,113| 37.98% 61,236,000 38.66%| 60,636,000| 38.28% 64,692,000| 37.44% 68,760,000| 36.73) 89,049,378| 26.93%132,816,000| 37.14%|140,412,000| 35.46%| 149,682,000 34.94%| 158,952,000 34.49%
1,944,000] o0.91% 2,330,000| 1.47%| 2,120,000 1.34%] 1,920,000| 1.11% 1,790,000 0.96% 3,384,000| 1.02%| 7,750,000 2.a7%| 6,640,000| 168% 6,240,000| 1.46%| 5,690,000 1.23%
163,077,870| 76.35%130,094,000| 82.13%129,284,000| 81.62%139,188,000| 80.55% 149,174,000 79.69% 255,066,539 | 77.13%|294,742,000| s82.42%|318,124,000| 80.33%|340,962,000| 79.59%|363,650,000| 78.92%
20,469,610, 958% 6,130,000| 3.87% 6,940,000{ 438 9,420,000| s5.45% 11,818,000 6.31% 29,183,501 8.83%| 12,794,000 3.58%| 22,436,000| s5.67%| 27,462,000 6.41%| 32,638,000| 7.08%

60,000| 0.03% 40,000|  0.03% 20,000| o.01% 0.00% 0.00% 80,000| 0.02% 721,000 o0.20% 551,000 0.14% 381,000 0.09% 231,000] 0.05%
60,000 0.03% 40,000, 0.03% 20,000 o0.01% 0| o0.00% 0 o0.00% 80,000| 0.02% 721,000| o0.20% 551,000 o0.14% 381,000 0.09% 231,000| 0.05%
20,409,610| 9.56%| 6,090,000) 3844 6,920,000| 4.37% 9,420,000| s5.45% 11,818,000| 6.31% 29,103,501 s.80% 12,073,000| 3.38% 21,885,000 5534 27,081,000 6.32% 32,407,000) 7.03%
(40%) 8,163,844 3826 2,436,000 1544 2,768,000 1754 3,768,000 2.18% 4,727,200 2.53% (40%) 11,641,400) 3524 4,829,200) 1356 8,754,000| 2.21% 10,832,400| 2.53%| 12,962,800| 2.81%
12,245,766| s5.73%| 3,654,000| 2.31% 4,152,000| 2.62%| 5,652,000 3.27%| 7,090,800| 3.79% 17,462,101| 5284 7,243,800) 2.03%| 13,131,000 3.32%| 16,248,600 3.79% 19,444,200| 4.22%
0 30,000,000 0 0 0
1,944,000 2,330,000 2,120,000 1,920,000 1,790,000 3,384,000 7,750,000 6,640,000 6,240,000 5,690,000
14,189,766 5,984,000 6,272,000 7,572,000 8,880,800 20,846,101 44,993,800 19,771,000 22,488,600 25,134,200
5,000,000 5,000,000 40,000,000 0 0 0
2,100,000 1,800,000 900,000 0 0 2,649,000 7,800,000 6,900,000 6,000,000 6,000,000
7,089,766 4,184,000 5,372,000 7,572,000 8,880,800 13,197,101 -2,806,200 12,871,000 16,488,600 19,134,200
( ) | 20,954,622 21,394,286 19,821,176 18,741,176 17,452,174
( ) 1,746,218 1,782,857 1,651,765 1,561,765 1,454,348
@ ) @ ) @ ) @ ) 6 )
#REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!
14.00% 42.00% 1,968,723 2,135,000 1,550,000 1,500,000 1,694,000 1,889,000 12.00% 15%
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( 21.9 22.9 23.9 24.9 25.9
213,580,500 100.00% 158,400,000 100.00% 158,400,000 100.00% 172,800,000 100.00% 187,200,000 100.00%
30,033,020| 14.06% 22,176,000 14.00% 22,176,000 14.00% 24,192,000 14.00% 26,208,000 14.00%
183,547,480 85.94%136,224,000| 86.00% 136,224,000 86.00% 148,608,000 86.00% 160,992,000 86.00%,

1

80,025,757 | 37.47%| 66,528,000 42.00% 66,528,000 42.00% 72,576,000 42.00% 78,624,000 42.00%
81,108,113| 37.98% 61,236,000 38.66% 60,636,000 38.28% 64,692,000 37.44% 68,760,000 36.73%
1,944,000 o.91% 2,330,000 1.47% 2,120,000 1.34% 1,920,000 1.11% 1,790,000  0.96%
163,077,870 76.35% 130,094,000 s82.13% 129,284,000 81.62% 139,188,000 80.55% 149,174,000 79.69%
20,469,610 o584 6,130,000 3.87% 6,940,000 4.38% 9,420,000 5.45% 11,818,000  6.31%
60,000 0.03% 40,000| 0.03% 20,000 o0.01% 0.00% 0.00%

60,000 0.03% 40,000,  0.03% 20,000 0.01% 0/ 0.00% 0/ 0.00%
20,409,610/ o9.56% 6,090,000 3.84% 6,920,000 437 9,420,000 s5.45% 11,818,000 @ 6.31%

(40%) 8,163,844 3.82% 2,436,000| 154% 2,768,000 1.75% 3,768,000 2.8% 4,727,200 2.53%

12,245,766 5.73%  3,654,0000 2.31% 4,152,000 2.62% 5,652,000 3.27% 7,090,800  3.79%
1,944,000 2,330,000 2,120,000 1,920,000 1,790,000
14,189,766 5,984,000 6,272,000 7,572,000 8,880,800
5,000,000
2,100,000 1,800,000 900,000 0 0
7,089,766 4,184,000 5,372,000 7,572,000 8,880,800
( 20,954,622 21,394,286 19,821,176 18,741,176 17,452,174
( 1,746,218 1,782,857 1,651,765 1,561,765 1,454,348
14.00%
42.00%
( 12.00% 220><2 11010
2,135,000 1,550,000 1,500,000 1,694,000 1,889,000
15%
5,000,000
1,950,000 1,700,000 1,580,000 1,460,000 1,400,000
750,000 637,500 541,875 460,594 391,505
2,700,000 2,330,000 2,120,000 1,920,000 1,790,000
35.65 37.44
0.14 0.61
4.24 4.77
40.03 42.82
3,300,000 3,500,000 3,750,000 4,200,000 4,650,000
39,600,000 42,000,000 45,000,000 50,400,000 55,800,000

| 158,400,000/

92%|

0.00 0.00
1.42 0.02
0.02 0.00
0.53 0.97
0.69 0.63
1.46 1.71
0.16 0.20
0.07 0.21
1.84 1.53
1.12 1.30
1.76 1.14
0.42 0.11
0.12 -0.02
0.03 0.00
0.35 0.06
2.78 3.00
12.77 10.86
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( 21.9 22.9 23.9 24.9 25.9
330,676,500 100.00% 357,600,000 100.00% 396,000,000 100.00% 428,400,000 100.00% 460,800,000 100.00%
46,426,460 14.04% 50,064,000 14.00% 55,440,000 14.00% 59,976,000 14.00% 64,512,000 14.00%
284,250,040 8s.96% 307,536,000 86.00% 340,560,000 86.00% 368,424,000 86.00% 396,288,000 86.00%
] 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
162,633,161 49.18%/ 154,176,000 43.11% 171,072,000 43.20% 185,040,000 43.19% 199,008,000 43.19%,
89,049,378| 26.93% 132,816,000 37.14% 140,412,000 35.46% 149,682,000 34.94% 158,952,000 34.49%
3,384,000 1.02% 7,750,000 217 6,640,000 1.8 6,240,000 1.46% 5,690,000  1.23%
255,066,539 77.13% 294,742,000 82.42% 318,124,000 80.33% 340,962,000 79.50% 363,650,000 78.92%
29,183,501 s8.83% 12,794,000 3.58% 22,436,000 s67% 27,462,000 6.41% 32,638,000  7.08%
80,000 o0.02% 721,000  0.20% 551,000 o0.14% 381,000  0.09% 231,000  0.05%
80,000 0.02% 721,000 0.20% 551,000 0.14% 381,000 0.09% 231,000  0.05%
29,103,501| s.80% 12,073,000 3.38% 21,885,000 5.53% 27,081,000 6.32% 32,407,000  7.03%
(40%) 11,641,400 3526 4,829,200| 1.3s% 8,754,000 2.21% 10,832,400 2.53% 12,962,800 2.81%
17,462,101  5.28% 7,243,800 2.03% 13,131,000 3.32%| 16,248,600/ 3.79% 19,444,200  4.22%
0 30,000,000 0 0 0
3,384,000 7,750,000 6,640,000 6,240,000 5,690,000
20,846,101 44,993,800 19,771,000 22,488,600 25,134,200
5,000,000 40,000,000 0 0 0
2,649,000 7,800,000 6,900,000 6,000,000 6,000,000
13,197,101 -2,806,200 12,871,000 16,488,600 19,134,200




1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
60,000,000, 60,000,000/ 60,000,000/ 60,000,000/ 60,000,000 60,000,000 60,000,000, 60,000,000 60,000,000 60,000,000 600,000,000
8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 8,400,000 84,000,000
51,600,000 51,600,000/ 51,600,000/ 51,600,000 51,600,000 51,600,000 51,600,000, 51,600,000 51,600,000 51,600,000 516,000,000
[ 1 0
30,000,000, 30,000,000/ 30,000,000/ 30,000,000 30,000,000/ 30,000,000 30,000,000, 30,000,000 30,000,000 30,000,000 300,000,000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
13,200,000/ 13,200,000/ 13,200,000, 13,200,000 13,200,000/ 13,200,000/ 13,200,000 13,200,000/ 13,200,000, 13,200,000 132,000,000
0
3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 3,000,000 30,000,000
16,200,000/ 16,200,000/ 16,200,000, 16,200,000 16,200,000/ 16,200,000/ 16,200,000 16,200,000/ 16,200,000, 16,200,000 162,000,000
2,000,000 1,600,000 1,400,000 1,200,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 800,000 12,000,000
48,200,000 47,800,000/ 47,600,000/ 47,400,000/ 47,200,000 47,200,000 47,200,000, 47,200,000 47,200,000 47,000,000 474,000,000
3,400,000 3,800,000 4,000,000 4,200,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,600,000 42,000,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3,400,000 3,300,000 4,000,000 4,200,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,400,000 4,600,000 42,000,000
(40%) 1,360,000 1,520,000 1,600,000 1,680,000 1,760,000 1,760,000 1,760,000 1,760,000 1,760,000 1,840,000 16,800,000
2,040,000 2,280,000 2,400,000 2,520,000 2,640,000 2,640,000 2,640,000 2,640,000 2,640,000 2,760,000 25,200,000
0
2,000,000 1,600,000 1,400,000 1,200,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 1,000,000 800,000 12,000,000
4,040,000 3,880,000 3,800,000 3,720,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,560,000 37,200,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
500,000 500,000
10,000,000 10,000,000
4,040,000 3,880,000 3,800,000 3,720,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000, 13,060,000 46,700,000
3%
12,000,000
10,000,000
0 0 0 0 0 0
22,000,000
-22,000,000 4,040,000 3,880,000 3,800,000 3,720,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000 3,640,000| 13,060,000|
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
-22,000,000 3,543,860 2,985,534 2,564,892 2,202,539 1,890,502 1,658,335 1,454,680 1,276,035 1,119,329 3,522,854
14.00%
NPV ¥218,559




